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State Superintendent
Kirsten Baesler (701) 328-4570
kbaesler@nd.gov

Office of the Governor
	Maria Neset
	(701) 328-2289
	mneset@nd.gov

North Dakota Indian Affairs Commission
	Brad Hawk
	(701) 328-2448
	bhawk@nd.gov

North Dakota Council of Educational Leaders
Aimee Copas (701) 258-3022
DrAimee.copas1@ndcel.org

North Dakota Department of Career and Technical Education (NDCTE)
Wayde Sick (701) 328-2259
wasick@nd.gov

North Dakota Regional Education Association
Luke Schaefer 
(701)751-4041
luke.schaefer@k12.nd.us

North Dakota University System (NDUS)
Lisa Johnson (701) 328-4143
lisa.a.johnson@ndus.edu

North Dakota United
Nick Archuleta (701) 223-0450
nick.archuleta@ndunited.org

North Dakota Education Standards and Practices Board
Rebecca Pitkin (701) 328-9646
rpitkin@nd.gov

Parent Teacher Association
Amy Arness (701) 238-7023
amyarness@hotmail.com

Parent Group
	Mike McHugh - Mandan
	(701) 426-4865
	mike.mchugh.nd@gmail.com
	



North Dakota English Language Teacher
Lori Nappe - Fargo
(701) 446-1601
nappel@fargo.k12.nd.us

North Dakota English Language Representative
	Lisa Symens – Bismarck
	(701) 323-4850
	lisa_Symens@bismarckschools.org

North Dakota Elementary School Teacher
	Sara Medalen - Minot
	(701) 721-5712
	Sara.medalen@gmail.com

North Dakota Middle School Teacher
	Susan McPherson- Northern Cass
	(701)799-7758
	sue.mcpherson@northerncassschool.com

North Dakota High School Teacher 
Mary Eldredge-Sandbo - Minot
(701) 721-8762
meldreae@minot.com

North Dakota Targeted Assistance Program
Cheryl Hagar - Minot
(701) 420-7504
cheryl.hagar@minot.k12.nd.us

North Dakota Schoolwide Program
Jessica Brandt – Central Cass
(701) 228-6123
jessica.brandt@k12.nd.us

North Dakota School Boards Association
Amy DeKok
(701) 255-4127
	amy.dekok@ndsba.org

Special Education Representative
Heidi Budeau
(701) 252-3376
heidi.budeau@k12.nd.us

North Dakota Association for Gifted Children
Julie Jager
(701) 240-5262
jjaegerconsults@gmail.com

North Dakota Information Technology
	Tracy Korsmo
	(701) 328-4134
	tkorsmo@nd.gov



Principal 
Elementary 
Michelle Fuller – Garrison
(701)-463-2213
Michelle.Fuller@k12.nd.us

Middle
Russ Riehl - Bismarck
(701) 412-4515
russ_riehl@bismarckschools.org

High School
Randy Rice – Grafton 
(701) 352-1930
Randy.Rice@k12.nd.us
Administrator – Large District
Jeff Fastnacht - Bismarck
(701) 535-0079
jeff.fastnacht@msd1.org

Scott Faul – Minot
(701) 857-4500
scott.faul@minot.k12.nd.us

Administrator – Midsize District
Marcus Lewton - Dickinson
(701) 456-0002
mlewton@dpsnd.org

Ned Clooten - Wahpeton
(701) 680-8638
ned.clooten@k12.nd.us

Administrator – Small District
	Andrew Jordan - Wilton
	(701) 214-7270
	andrew.jordan@k12.nd.us

Catherine Anderson - Rolette
(701) 477-5651
catherine.anderson@k12.nd.us

Workforce Ready
	Katie Ralston Howe
	(701) 328-5313
	keralston@nd.gov

School District Business Manager
	Levi Bachmeier – West Fargo
	(701) 200-0586
lbachmeier@west-fargo.k12.nd.us

Standards and Assessment
Robert Grosz – Fargo 
(701) 446-1073
groszr@fargo.k12.nd.us




North Dakota Association for Colleges of Teacher Education
Rod Jonas 
(701) 355-8097
rjonas@umary.edu

Nonpublic School Representative
Tracy Friesen 
(701)-223-4113
tfriesen@lightofchristschools.org
Curriculum Coordinator
Melanie Kathrein – Dickinson 
(701) 456-0002
mkathrein@dpsnd.org

Tribal College
	Tomi Kay Phillips  
	(701) 854-8050
	tomi.phillips@sittingbull.edu
Military
	LTC Jess Willard
	(701) 333-3132
	jess.m.willard.mil@army.mil

TSI/CSI Schools
Amber Cieslik
(701) 898-8905
amber.youngbird@parshallps.org

Ex Officio Members (Voting)
Laurie Matzke – Assistant Superintendent 
Mary McCarvel-O’Connor – Specially Designed Services Director
Joe Kolosky – School Approval & Opportunity Director
Stan Schauer– Assessment Director
Ann Ellefson – Academic Support Director 
Lucy Fredericks – Indian/Multicultural Director 
Amanda Peterson – Educational Improvement & Support Director 
Ross Roemmich – Management Information Systems Director
Dr. Donna Fishbeck – Chief of Staff

Additional Committee Members (Non-Voting)
Sashay Schettler – ELL/Bilingual Assistant Director
Jim Upgren – School Approval & Opportunity Assistant Director
Adam Tescher – School Finance & Organization Director
Steve Snow – School Approval & Opportunity Assistant Director
Gregory Carlson – University Systems
Amanda Wilson – EduTech/NDIT
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